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DATE SELECTION BET ODDS RESULT P/L CUM
21-Jan-06 M CALCAVECCHIA 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 -1.00
21-Jan-06 J L LEWIS 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 -2.00
04-Feb-06 S VERPLANK 0.5PT EW 40/1 T 2ND 3.58 1.58
04-Feb-06 L GLOVER 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 0.58
04-Feb-06 J ROLLINS 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 -0.42
11-Feb-06 M WEIR 0.5PT EW 33/1 3RD 3.63 3.21
11-Feb-06 P GOYDOS 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 2.21
11-Feb-06 A OBERHOLSER 0.5PT EW 33/1 WON 20.63 22.84
25-Feb-06 B MAYFAIR 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 21.84
25-Feb-06 A BADDELEY 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 20.84
04-Mar-06 R GOOSEN 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 19.84
04-Mar-06 A CABRERA 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 18.84
04-Mar-06 D TOMS 0.5PT EW 20/1 T 2ND 2.00 20.84
11-Mar-06 G OWEN 0.25PT EW LOST -0.50 20.34
11-Mar-06 J PARNEVIK 0.25PT EW LOST -0.50 19.84
11-Mar-06 C FRANCO 0.25PT EW LOST -0.50 19.34
18-Mar-06 E ELS 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 18.34
18-Mar-06 Z JOHNSON 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 17.34
18-Mar-06 S VERPLANK 0.25PT EW LOST -0.50 16.84
08-Apr-06 J M OLAZABAL 0.5PT EW T 3RD 2.30 19.14
08-Apr-06 KJ CHOI 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 18.14
08-Apr-06 S VERPLANK 0.25PT EW LOST -0.50 17.64
16-Apr-06 J M OLAZABAL 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 16.64
16-Apr-06 J FURYK 0.5PT EW 14/1 2ND 1.25 17.89
06-May-06 V SINGH 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 16.89
06-May-06 C FRANCO 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 15.89
06-May-06 J FURYK 0.5PT EW 20/1 WON 12.50 28.39
13-May-06 V TAYLOR 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 27.39
13-May-06 R SABBATINI 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 26.39
13-May-06 A SCOTT 0.5PT EW 18/1 3RD 1.75 28.14
27-May-06 B ESTES 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 27.14
27-May-06 B QUIGLEY 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 26.14
27-May-06 F JACOBSON 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 25.14
03-Jun-06 B VAN PELT 0.25PT EW LOST -0.50 24.64
03-Jun-06 L GLOVER 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 23.64
03-Jun-06 P LONARD 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 22.64
18-Jun-06 T CLARK 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 21.64
18-Jun-06 L DONALD 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 20.64
18-Jun-06 M WEIR 0.25PT EW LOST -0.50 20.14
18-Jun-06 J FURYK 0.5PT EW 20/1 2ND 2.00 22.14
18-Jun-06 P HARRINGTON 0.25PT EW 50/1 5TH 2.88 25.02
09-Jul-06 L DONALD 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 24.02
09-Jul-06 S MARUYAMA 0.25PT EW LOST -0.50 23.52
09-Jul-06 F JACOBSON 0.25PT EW LOST -0.50 23.02
09-Jul-06 R ALLENBY 0.25PT EW LOST -0.50 22.52
23-Jul-06 L DONALD 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 21.52
23-Jul-06 S APPLEBY 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 20.52
23-Jul-06 K PERRY 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 19.52
23-Jul-06 P LONARD 0.25PT EW LOST -0.50 19.02
23-Jul-06 I POULTER 0.25PT EW LOST -0.50 18.52
05-Aug-06 K PERRY 0.25PT EW LOST -0.50 18.02
05-Aug-06 F FUNK 0.25PT EW LOST -0.50 17.52
05-Aug-06 J FURYK 0.5PT EW 10/1 2ND 0.75 18.27
05-Aug-06 J SLUMAN 0.25PT EW LOST -0.50 17.77
20-Aug-06 E ELS 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 16.77
20-Aug-06 K PERRY 0.25PT EW LOST -0.50 16.27
20-Aug-06 Z JOHNSON 0.25PT EW LOST -0.50 15.77
20-Aug-06 T CLARK 0.25PT EW LOST -0.50 15.27
11-Sep-06 B ESTES 0.25PT EW LOST -0.50 14.77
11-Sep-06 R MOORE 0.25PT EW LOST -0.50 14.27
17-Sep-06 R SABBATINI 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 13.27
17-Sep-06 K J CHOI 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 12.27
17-Sep-06 J BYRD 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 11.27
06-Oct-06 C PETTERSSON 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 10.27
06-Oct-06 T PURDY 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 9.27
06-Oct-06 B QUIGLEY 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 8.27
28-Oct-06 C CAMPBELL 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 7.27
28-Oct-06 B VAN PELT 0.25PT EW LOST -0.50 6.77
28-Oct-06 D CHOPRA 0.25PT EW LOST -0.50 6.27
04-Nov-06 B QUIGLEY 0.25PT EW LOST -0.50 5.77
04-Nov-06 A OBERHOLSER 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 4.77
04-Nov-06 A SCOTT 0.5PT EW 14/1 WON 8.75 13.52


